
Michigan Technological University

Total Employee Profile

Fall 2023

(Please note that all deans, associate deans, department chairs, executives, and professional staff with tenure are included in the Staff Exempt category. Faculty on sabbatical are included. Non-represented temps are not included.)

All Employees

Category

American 

Indian / 

Alaskan Native

African 

American / 

Non-Hispanic

Asian / Asian 

American
Pacific Islander

Hispanic / 

Hispanic 

American

Multiracial
White / Non-

Hispanic
International Not Supplied Total Total Male Total Female

Faculty Tenured/Tenure-Track

Faculty Instructional-Track

Research Faculty

Staff Exempt

Staff Non-Exempt

Student

Total

1

2

13

16

2

2

6

25

35

67

7

3

19

3

28

127

1

1

12

5

16

7

18

58

1

1

5

6

62

75

164

114

11

700

290

1,294

2,573

19

11
4

34

519

587

32

16

2

54

6

62

172

297

156

20

835

315

2,021

3,644

206

81

11

462

134

1,249

2,143

91

75

9

373

181

772

1,501
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