Michigan Technological University Total Employee Profile Fall 2023

(Please note that all deans, associate deans, department chairs, executives, and professional staff with tenure are included in the Staff Exempt category. Faculty on sabbatical are included. Non-represented temps are not included.)

All Employees													
Category	American Indian / Alaskan Native	African American / Non-Hispanic	Asian / Asian American	Pacific Islander	Hispanic / Hispanic American	Multiracial	White / Non- Hispanic	International	Not Supplied	Total		Total Male	Total Female
Faculty Tenured/Tenure-Track		2	67		12	1	164	19	32	297		206	91
Faculty Instructional-Track		2	7		5	1	114	11	16	156		81	75
Research Faculty			3				11	4	2	20		11	9
Staff Exempt	1	6	19		16	5	700	34	54	835		462	373
Staff Non-Exempt	2		3	1	7	6	290		6	315		134	181
Student	13	25	28		18	62	1,294	519	62	2,021		1,249	772
Total	16	35	127	1	58	75	2,573	587	172	3,644		2,143	1,501